
Description

Approved Budget 

(£)
Expenditure (£) Balance (£)

Env Servs Staff Costs 54,368                   54,368                   -                          

P&T Staff Costs 20,549                   20,549                   -                          

P&T Fees 13,435                   13,435                   -                          

Total - 16800396 88,352                   88,352                   -                          

Env Servs Staff Costs 154,000                 128,174                 25,826                   

Legal Staff Costs 4,000                      3,301                      699                         

P&T Staff Costs 90,300                   73,556                   16,744                   

P&T Fees 56,409                   51,307                   5,102                      

Highway Construction 1,099,381              956,907                 142,474                 

Security Bollards 310,000                 304,448                 5,553                      

Utilities 665,444                 340,384                 325,060                 

Works Contingency 128,132                 -                          128,132                 

Total - 16100396 2,507,666              1,858,076              649,590                 

GRAND TOTAL 2,596,018              1,946,428              649,590                 

Description

Approved Budget 

(£)
Expenditure (£) Balance (£)

PreEv P&T Fees 61,983                   61,982                   1                             

PreEv P&T Staff Cost 39,775                   39,775                   -                          

Env Servs Staff Cost 7,909                      7,909                      0                             

P&T Staff Costs 78,648                   78,647                   1                             

Consultants Fees 84,530                   84,530                   -                          

Total - 16800283 272,845                 272,843                 2                             

Env Servs Staff Cost 196,590                 196,590                 -                          

Legal Staff Costs 3,200                      2,191                      1,009                      

P&T Staff Costs 143,128                 134,744                 8,384                      

P&T Fees 48,800                   15,967                   32,833                   

Highway Construction 1,176,705              730,091                 446,614                 

Utilities 690,070                 139,611                 550,459                 

Works Contingency 176,505                 -                          176,505                 

Total - 16100283 2,434,998              1,219,194              1,215,804              

GRAND TOTAL 2,707,843              1,492,037              1,215,806              

Description

Approved Budget 

(£)
Expenditure (£) Balance (£)

Env Servs Staff Cost 818                         818                         0                             

P&T Staff Costs 94,085                   94,085                   0                             

Consultants Fees 98,222                   98,222                   0                             

Table 3: Spend to Date - Crossrail Moorgate Urban Integration

16800284 - Crossrail Moorgate (SRP)

Table 1: Spend to Date - Crossrail Farringdon East Urban Integration

16800396 - Crossrail Farringdon East (SRP)

16100396 - Crossrail Farringdon East (CAP)

Table 2: Spend to Date - Crossrail Liverpool Street Urban Integration

16800283 - Crossrail Liverpool (SRP)

16100283 - Crossrail Liverpool (CAP)



Total - 16800284 193,125                 193,124                 1                             

Env Servs Staff Cost 203,500                 180,387                 23,113                   

Legal Staff Costs 5,000                      4,803                      197                         

P&T Staff Costs 181,160                 124,858                 56,302                   

P&T Fees 138,317                 62,193                   76,124                   

Highway Construction 1,134,793              516,350                 618,443                 

Utilities 455,000                 101,881                 353,119                 

Works Contingency 152,007                 -                          152,007                 

Total - 16100284 2,269,777              990,472                 1,279,305              

GRAND TOTAL 2,462,902              1,183,595              1,279,307              

16100284 - Crossrail Moorgate (CAP)


